
809 WELLINGTON STREET NORTH

KITCHENER, ONTARIO, CANADA

N2G 4Y7

PART DESCRIPTION

SIZE PART NUMBER REVISION

SCALE MASS

NOT TO BE DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER 
WITHOUT  THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CHRISTIEPROPRIETARY

REV DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE BY PREP DATE

ISSUE HISTORY OF:

Initial release P. Nguyen 02-16-10

B
NTS  LBS[ KG]

01

DWG Line L2K1000 (mm)

020-000401-01

SHEET  1  OF  2NOTE: Dimensions are in millimetres (mm)

01Lenses CDS Part No.
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refer to the table
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SET DIM : 538.5 (W) X268.0 (H) X757.0 (D)
(including protrusion)

 mmKG2A

SET DIM : 538.5 (W) X268.0 (H) X763.0 (D)
(including protrusion)

SET DIM : 530.0 (W) X245.0 (H) X757.0 (D)

The projection from the cabinet
is not in a minus display.



809 WELLINGTON STREET NORTH

KITCHENER, ONTARIO, CANADA

N2G 4Y7

PART DESCRIPTION

SIZE PART NUMBER REVISION

SCALE MASS

NOT TO BE DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER 
WITHOUT  THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CHRISTIEPROPRIETARY

REV DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE BY PREP DATE

ISSUE HISTORY OF:

01 Initial release P. Nguyen 02-16-10

B
NTS  LBS[ KG]

01

DWG Line L2K1000 (inch)

020-000401-01

SHEET  2  OF  2
NOTE: Dimensions are in inches (in)

SET DIM : 21.20 (W) X10.55 (H) X29.80 (D)
(including protrusion)

 inchKG2A

SET DIM : 21.20 (W) X10.55 (H) X30.04 (D)
(including protrusion)

SET DIM : 20.87 (W) X9.65 (H) X29.80 (D)
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refer to the table
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ALenses CDS Part No.

103-138103-01

38-809044-52

38-809042-52

38-809070-51

103-139104-01

38-809094-51

38-804043-52

103-103101-01

38-809036-52

38-809037-02
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The projection from the cabinet
is not in a minus display.
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